HWP 2 WEEK LOCATON SCHEDULE W/C 2nd May 2022
Sites Open: 8:30 – 15:30

	Monday, 2 May 2022
	Tuesday, 3 May 2022
	Wednesday, 4 May 2022
	Thursday, 5 May 2022
	Friday, 6 May 2022
	Saturday, 7 May 2022
	Sunday, 8 May 2022

	Papplewick Pumping Station
Rigg Lane, Ravenshead  NG15 9AJ                 (10.30am - 4pm) 
	Market Warsop
High Street
(Outside Age Concern)
NG20 0AG
	Worksop
Bridge Place 
(near Iceland/B&M)
S80 1JN
	Harworth
Town Hall,
Scrooby Road, Bircotes
DN11 8JP
	Mansfield
Old Town Hall
Market Place
NG18 1HX
	Newark
Market Place
(outside NatWest Bank)
NG24 1EA
	Rufford Abbey
Ollerton, Notts 
NG22 9DF

	BANK HOLIDAY
	
 St Ann's Market                                 Market Robin Hood Chase          NG3 4EZ
(9am - 1pm)
	Hyson Green
Market Place
Radford Rd
NG7 6BE
	Bilborough  
Pelican Pub Car Park
Bracebridge Drive
NG8 4PN                                        (9am - 1pm)
	Sneinton
Market Square
NG1 1GB
	Trinity Square
NG1 4BR
	Greens Windmill Open Event   Windmill Lane                                    NG2 4QB                                              (10am - 4pm)
-------------
Guru Nanak Satsang Gurdwara
62 Forest Road West
NG7 4EP                                            (from 9.30am)

	BANK HOLIDAY
	Arnold
Market Place
NG5 7EL
	Beeston
The Square
NG13 8AP
------------
Stapleford
Walter Park Memorial Square Derby Road
 NG9 7AR 
	Cotgrave
The Hub Car Park
NG12 3JZ 
	Hucknall Market
High Street
NG15 7AS
	Ruddington
Village Market
The Green
NG11 6HA
	Wollaton Park
Nottingham
NG8 2AE





	Monday, 9 May 2022
	Tuesday, 10 May 2022
	Wednesday, 11 May 2022
	Thursday, 12 May 2022
	Friday, 13 May 2022
	Saturday, 14 May 2022
	Sunday, 15 May 2022

	Ollerton
Town Hall
NG22 9PP
	Kirkby-in-Ashfield
Market Square
NG17 1BG
	 
	 
	Southwell
Market Place 
(Near Wheatsheaf Pub)
NG25 0EH
	Nottinghamshire 
County Show 
Newark Showground
NG24 2NY 
----------
Retford
Market Place
DN22 6DE
	Cleaner Greener Festival
Mansfield Market Place
NG17 1HX                                      (10:30am - 4:30pm)
--------
Welbeck Abbey
Courtyard (near Harley Cafe)
S80 3LT                                              (10am - 4pm)

	 
	Bulwell Market
Market Place
NG6 8QD
	 
	
 
	 Clifton
Market Place
Southchurch Drive, Nottingham 
NG11 9LQ

	Lister Gate
(side of M&S)
NG1 7DB
	Victoria Centre
(Clock Tower entrance)
Milton Street
NG1

	 
	Kimberley Market
Toll Bar Square                          NG16 2NN
	Mapperley Top
Plains Road
NG3 5LG
	Bingham
Market Place
NG13 8AP
	Netherfield
Chandos Street
(side of Co-op)
NG4 2LP
	Wollaton Park
Nottingham
NG8 2EA
	Calverton Car Boot
NG14 6PE                                          (7am - 1pm)



